Total No.

of Shares

Allocated/

Allotted

Sur

plus/

Defi

cit

1,200 3,04,424 100
36,53,08,8

00
100.00 16,26,000 5 1,200

1,355:

3,04,424

16,26,000
0

Total 3,04,424 100
36,53,08,8

00
100.00 16,26,000 5 1,200

1,355:

3,04,424

16,26,000
0

C.  Allocation to Non-Institutional Bidders (After Technical Rejections and bids not banked): The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional

Bidders, at the issue price of Rs. 100/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

The category was subscribed 367.30 times after spill over to Retail Category. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category

is 16,26,000 Equity Shares to 1,071 successful applicants. The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

Sr.

No.

No. of

Shares

applied

for

(Category

wise)

Numb

er of

applic

ations

receive

d

% to

total

Total No.

of Shares

applied in

each

category

% to

total

Proporti

onate

shares

available

Allocation per

Applicant

Ration of allottees to

applicants

Total

No. of

shares

allocated

/allotted

Surplus/Deficit

(14)-(7)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

Before

Roundin

g off (8)

After

Roundin

g off (9)

(10) (14) (16)

1 2400 20398 46.57 48955200 8.20 133282 7 1200 111 20398 133200 -82

2 3600 2407 5.50 8665200 1.45 23591 10 1200 20 2407 24000 409

3 4800 2039 4.66 9787200 1.64 26646 13 1200 22 2039 26400 -246

INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS LIMITED
(Formerly INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED)

B-31, BHEL Ancillary Industrial Estate, Ramachandrapuram,

Medak, Hyderabad-502032, Telangana, India

Ph: +91402302 1726, +91 7036869896, Fax: +9140 2302 4647

GST No: 36AAFCI2535J1ZJ / CIN: No: U27101TG2019PLC132262

______________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

EMAIL ID: CS@innomet.net

4 6000 1023 2.34 6138000 1.03 16711 16 1200 14 1023 16800 89

5 7200 692 1.58 4982400 0.83 13565 20 1200 11 692 13200 -365

6 8400 628 1.44 5275200 0.88 14362 23 1200 3 157 14400 38

7 9600 4061 9.27 38985600 6.53 106140 26 1200 88 4061 105600 -540

8 10800 4712 10.76 50889600 8.52 138549 29 1200 115 4712 138000 -549

9 12000 3309 7.56 39708000 6.65 108106 33 1200 30 1103 108000 -106

10 13200 589 1.35 7774800 1.30 21167 36 1200 18 589 21600 433

11 14400 328 0.75 4723200 0.79 12859 39 1200 11 328 13200 341

12 15600 253 0.58 3946800 0.66 10745 42 1200 9 253 10800 55

13 16800 151 0.35 2536800 0.42 6907 46 1200 6 151 7200 293

14 18000 295 0.67 5310000 0.89 14457 49 1200 12 295 14400 -57

15 19200 206 0.47 3955200 0.66 10768 52 1200 9 206 10800 32

16 20400 144 0.33 2937600 0.49 7998 56 1200 7 144 8400 402

17 21600 201 0.46 4341600 0.73 11820 59 1200 10 201 12000 180

18 22800 131 0.30 2986800 0.50 8132 62 1200 7 131 8400 268

19 24000 303 0.69 7272000 1.22 19798 65 1200 16 303 19200 -598

20 25200 64 0.15 1612800 0.27 4391 69 1200 1 16 4800 409

21 26400 54 0.12 1425600 0.24 3881 72 1200 1 18 3600 -281

22 27600 50 0.11 1380000 0.23 3757 75 1200 3 50 3600 -157

23 28800 49 0.11 1411200 0.24 3842 78 1200 3 49 3600 -242

24 30000 204 0.47 6120000 1.02 16662 82 1200 7 102 16800 138

25 31200 57 0.13 1778400 0.30 4842 85 1200 4 57 4800 -42

26 32400 59 0.13 1911600 0.32 5204 88 1200 4 59 4800 -404

27 33600 54 0.12 1814400 0.30 4940 91 1200 2 27 4800 -140

28 34800 33 0.08 1148400 0.19 3127 95 1200 1 11 3600 473

29 36000 76 0.17 2736000 0.46 7449 98 1200 3 38 7200 -249

30 37200 42 0.10 1562400 0.26 4254 101 1200 2 21 4800 546

31 38400 22 0.05 844800 0.14 2300 105 1200 1 11 2400 100

32 39600 37 0.08 1465200 0.25 3989 108 1200 3 37 3600 -389

33 40800 22 0.05 897600 0.15 2444 111 1200 1 11 2400 -44

34 42000 41 0.09 1722000 0.29 4688 114 1200 4 41 4800 112

35 43200 15 0.03 648000 0.11 1764 118 1200 1 15 1200 -564

36 44400 19 0.04 843600 0.14 2297 121 1200 2 19 2400 103

37 45600 18 0.04 820800 0.14 2235 124 1200 1 9 2400 165

38 46800 12 0.03 561600 0.09 1529 127 1200 1 12 1200 -329

39 48000 42 0.10 2016000 0.34 5489 131 1200 5 42 6000 511

40 49200 22 0.05 1082400 0.18 2947 134 1200 1 11 2400 -547

41 50400 24 0.05 1209600 0.20 3293 137 1200 1 8 3600 307

42 51600 20 0.05 1032000 0.17 2810 140 1200 1 10 2400 -410

43 52800 7 0.02 369600 0.06 1006 144 1200 1 7 1200 194

44 54000 28 0.06 1512000 0.25 4116 147 1200 3 28 3600 -516

INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS LIMITED
(Formerly INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED)

B-31, BHEL Ancillary Industrial Estate, Ramachandrapuram,

Medak, Hyderabad-502032, Telangana, India

Ph: +91402302 1726, +91 7036869896, Fax: +9140 2302 4647

GST No: 36AAFCI2535J1ZJ / CIN: No: U27101TG2019PLC132262

______________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

EMAIL ID: CS@innomet.net

45 55200 18 0.04 993600 0.17 2705 150 1200 1 9 2400 -305

46 56400 9 0.02 507600 0.08 1382 154 1200 1 9 1200 -182

47 57600 8 0.02 460800 0.08 1255 157 1200 1 8 1200 -55

48 58800 5 0.01 294000 0.05 800 160 1200 1 5 1200 400

49 60000 52 0.12 3120000 0.52 8494 163 1200 7 52 8400 -94

50 61200 6 0.01 367200 0.06 1000 167 1200 1 6 1200 200

51 62400 4 0.01 249600 0.04 680 170 1200 1 4 1200 520

52 63600 3 0.02 190800 0.03 519 173 1200 0 1 0 -519

53 64800 10 0.02 648000 0.11 1764 176 1200 1 10 1200 -564

54 66000 9 0.02 594000 0.10 1617 180 1200 1 9 1200 -417

55 67200 5 0.01 336000 0.06 915 183 1200 1 5 1200 285

56 68400 5 0.01 342000 0.06 931 186 1200 1 5 1200 269

57 69600 6 0.01 417600 0.07 1137 189 1200 1 6 1200 63

58 70800 10 0.02 708000 0.12 1928 193 1200 1 5 2400 472

59 72000 13 0.03 936000 0.16 2548 196 1200 2 13 2400 -148

60 73200 8 0.02 585600 0.10 1594 199 1200 1 8 1200 -394

61 74400 8 0.02 595200 0.10 1620 203 1200 1 8 1200 -420

62 75600 15 0.03 1134000 0.19 3087 206 1200 1 5 3600 513

63 76800 4 0.01 307200 0.05 836 209 1200 1 4 1200 364

64 78000 5 0.01 390000 0.07 1062 212 1200 1 5 1200 138

65 79200 2 0.00 158400 0.03 431 216 1200 0 1 0 -431

66 80400 5 0.01 402000 0.07 1094 219 1200 1 5 1200 106

67 81600 4 0.01 326400 0.05 889 222 1200 1 4 1200 311

68 82800 2 0.00 165600 0.03 451 225 1200 0 1 0 -451

69 84000 6 0.01 504000 0.08 1372 229 1200 1 6 1200 -172

70 85200 4 0.01 340800 0.06 928 232 1200 1 4 1200 272

71 86400 2 0.00 172800 0.03 470 235 1200 0 1 0 -470

72 87600 7 0.02 613200 0.10 1669 238 1200 1 7 1200 -469

73 88800 2 0.00 177600 0.03 484 242 1200 0 1 0 -484

74 90000 9 0.02 810000 0.14 2205 245 1200 2 9 2400 195

75 92400 6 0.01 554400 0.09 1509 252 1200 1 6 1200 -309

76 93600 3 0.01 280800 0.05 764 255 1200 1 3 1200 436

77 94800 3 0.01 284400 0.05 774 258 1200 1 3 1200 426

78 96000 12 0.03 1152000 0.19 3136 261 1200 1 4 3600 464

79 97200 2 0.00 194400 0.03 529 265 1200 0 1 0 -529

80 98400 2 0.00 196800 0.03 536 268 1200 0 1 0 -536

81 99600 24 0.05 2390400 0.40 6508 271 1200 5 24 6000 -508

82 100800 15 0.03 1512000 0.25 4116 274 1200 1 5 3600 -516

83 102000 9 0.02 918000 0.15 2499 278 1200 2 9 2400 -99

84 103200 1 0.00 103200 0.02 281 281 1200 0 1 0 -281

85 104400 9 0.02 939600 0.16 2558 284 1200 2 9 2400 -158

INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS LIMITED
(Formerly INNOMET ADVANCED MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED)

B-31, BHEL Ancillary Industrial Estate, Ramachandrapuram,

Medak, Hyderabad-502032, Telangana, India

Ph: +91402302 1726, +91 7036869896, Fax: +9140 2302 4647

GST No: 36AAFCI2535J1ZJ / CIN: No: U27101TG2019PLC132262

______________________________________________________________________________________________